Liga SMS 2015/16 - | runda
Ostrowiec Sw., 27,28 listopada 2015r

Konkurencja 36 Kobiet, 800m dowolny Open
28-11-2015-17:10 Lista startowa
Rek Polski Seniorow 8:26.19 Jedrzejczak Otylia AZWAR  Plock 01-02-2004
Rek Polski Jun. 18-lat 8:28.69 Kilijanska Donata KSOST Suwalki 18-03-2012
Rek Polski Jun. 17-lat 8:28.69 Kilijanska Donata KSOST Suwalki 18-03-2012
Rek Polski Jun. 16-lat 8:31.44 Kilijarska Donata KSOST Szczecin 02-12-2010
Rek Polski Jun. 15-lat 8:31.44 Kilijariska Donata KSOST Szczecin 02-12-2010
Rek Polski Jun.14-lat 8:44.40 Kilijanska Donata KSOST Gorzéw Wikp. 26-11-2009

Serialz4

3 Rutkowska Wiktoria SB
4 Ciporska Katarzyna
5 Szeluga Wiktoria SOL

Seria2z4

2 lzycka Marta SR

3 Karaszkiewicz Daria SB
4 Koral Julia SR

5 Biajet Oliwia

6 Zarychta Anita SOc

7 tosak Wiktoria SK

Seria3z4

1 Wegrzynowska Aleksandra
2 Magner Agata SK

Filipek Jagoda

Sproska Magdalena SK
Zajgc Oliwia

Sliwinska Kalina

Zawisza Alina

Swiader Patrycja

o~NO O~ W

Seria4z4

1 Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO
2 Szatanek Julia

3 Nita Anna

4 Adamczyk Julia

5 Orczykowska Wioletta SK

6 Margula Weronika

7 Szafranska Julia SOc

8 Gawlicka Maja

Rok ur.
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SMS Bydgoszcz
SMS Warszawa
SMS Olsztyn

SMS Racibérz
SMS Bydgoszcz
SMS Racibérz
SMS Poznan

SMS Ostrowiec Sw
SMS Krakéw

SMS Wroctaw
SMS Krakéw
SMS Wroctaw
SMS Krakoéw
SMS Wroctaw
SMS Wroctaw
SMS Oswiecim
SMS Wroctaw

SMS Os$wiecim
SMS Szczecin
SMS Wroctaw
SMS Lublin

SMS Krakéw

SMS Szczecin
SMS Ostrowiec Sw
SMS Zielona Géra

NT
9:50.36
10:26.00

9:46.26
9:43.47
9:39.69
9:41.05
9:45.66
9:47.91

9:35.21
9:31.32
9:24.59
9:21.21
9:22.41
9:30.30
9:33.00
9:36.92

9:18.97
9:01.70
8:59.92
8:53.70
8:55.06
9:01.31
9:16.62
9:20.01

Obstuga zawodéw: Swimtiming.pl

www.swimtiming.pl

e-mail: l.pustula@vp.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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